                      Midland County 
Volunteer Deputy Registrar
Testing Schedule 2026

Testing must be done in person
Testing is BY APPOINTMENT ONLY!
Morning and afternoon appointments are available

Call Janet Mendoza 432-688-4894 to schedule an appointment
	Wednesday, January 21, 2026
	Wednesday, July 8, 2026

	Wednesday, January 28, 2026
	Wednesday, July 22,2026

	Wednesday, February 11, 2026
	Wednesday, August 5, 2026

	Wednesday, February 25, 2026
	Wednesday, August 19, 2026

	Wednesday, March 11, 2026
	Wednesday, September 9, 2026

	Wednesday, March 25, 2026
	Wednesday, September 23, 2026

	Wednesday, April 8, 2026
	Wednesday, October 7, 2026

	Wednesday, April 22, 2026
	Wednesday, October 21, 2026

	Wednesday, May 6, 2026
	Wednesday, November 18, 2026

	Wednesday, May 20, 2026
	Wednesday, December 2, 2026

	Wednesday, June 10, 2026
	Wednesday, December 16, 2026

	Wednesday, June 24, 2026
	



Training is available online on the Texas Secretary of State’s website
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A Volunteer Deputy Registrar from another county may bring in their Certificate of Appointment from that county and receive a Certificate of Appointment in Midland County.
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https://www.sos.state.tx.us/elections/forms/volunteer - deputy - registrar - training.pdf  


